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MEAN MACHINE WINS SECOND TROPHY 99-71. Fina standings
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Pentagon Division

TEAM

FIRST$ G
MARAUDERS
HITMEN
JOHN'S BODY SHOP
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Twin Towers Division

TEAM

INSTIGATORS
JOURNEYMEN
SHO'S TOADS
MR PERFECT

Somerset Division

TEAM
BROTHERHOOD
THE RATS

MEAN MACHINE
PLAYER HATERS

Total Points

THE RATS
FIRST$ G
BROTHERHOOD
MEAN MACHINE
INSTIGATORS
PLAYER HATERS
MR PERFECT
MARAUDERS
HITMEN
JOURNEYMEN
JOHN'S BODY SHOP
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1483
1454
1451
1429
1422
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1395
1381
1381
1325
1280
1242

PCT
0.714
0.607
0.357
0.321

PCT
0.500
0.429
0.393
0.321

PCT
0.750
0.571
0.571
0.464

PF
1153
1162
1023
1071

PF
1109
1015
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1081

PF
1140
1163
1088
1123

PA
1041
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1173
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STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 1

STREAK
Lost 1
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 2

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Lost1
Won 1
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